
categoria giovanile

Tessera Ginnasta Società D. A ES pen. Tot. Valutazione Classifica
36602   
34019  
10409  
34026  
34027  
33997

Agostini Matilde                
Bertani Giulia                   
Golini Giulia            
Guadin Amina              
Rossi Jessica                
Gaspari Caterina

I.C.Bentegodi  Verona 3,80 5,70 7,00 0,15 11,60 11,600 1

35952 
38303 
38320 
38296 
33211 
107594  

Da Borso Claudia
Frison Elisabetta
Pazienti Giulia
Bernardi Federica             
Dalle Nogare Silvia
Baldan Selena           

Ginnastica Cinque Cerchi 
Abano terme 3,90 6,00 6,45 0,40 11,00 11,000 2

31117 
25850 
35572 
102109 
25861   
34633

Bizzotto Sara
Cecchin Micol
Pizzato Beatrice
Zampierin Alice                 
Zanella Alessia                 
 Bordignon Angelica          

S.G.Junior 2000 3,80 5,00 6,10 10,50 10,500 3

34697 
36924 
34686  
34687 
34677  
36895   

Zappaterra Alessandra
Omodei Irene
Merlo Chiara
Saccon Luana                  
Le Rose Beatrice  
Calzavara Diandra        

A.S.D.G. Spartum 
Campodarsego 0,30 2,45 6,25 7,63 7,625 4
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Categoria open

Tessera Ginnasta Società D A ES pen. Tot. Valutazione Classifica

34022   
28122   
18660   
21452   
28607   

De Marzi Martina              
Peraro Miriam        
Pigozzi Gaia                     
Pietropoli Chiara           
Tosi Anna                        

I.C.Bentegodi Verona 4,90 5,90 7,25 0,40 12,25 12,250 1

133807  
34533   
23659  
32000   
35841  
34535

Albertin Alessandra           
Sattin Elena    Marchioro 
Martina      Pavan Alessia 
Marabese Veronica           
Temporin Elisa      

Ritmica Gimnasia Rovigo 3,20 4,90 6,10 0,20 9,95 9,950 2

10282   
22735   
24889   
22736   
19686

Citton Caterina            
Merlin Alice                     
Mingardo Angelica          
Morando Reika                 
Quaggia Francesca

Movimento e Ritmo 3,20 3,05 5,70 8,83 8,825 3
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